	Date
	Time
	Matchup
	Location

	Tues Dec. 6, 2022
	5:15
	Sr. Girls vs CWA
	Away @MC

	

Thurs Dec. 8, 2022
	4:00
	Gr. 7 Boys vs CCS
	Home

	
	5:15
	Gr. 7 Girls vs MC
	Home

	
	5:15
	Sr. Boys @ FFCA(N)
	Away

	

Tues Dec. 13, 2022
	4:00
	Gr. 7 Boys @ BCS
	Away

	
	4:00
	Sr. Boys @ WA
	Away

	
	5:15
	Sr. Girls @ WA
	Away

	
Thurs Dec. 15, 2022
	4:00
	Sr. Girls vs WIC
	Home

	
	5:15
	Sr. Boys vs WIC
	Home

	


Tues Dec. 20, 2022
	4:00
	Gr. 7 Girls vs CFIS
	Home

	
	5:15
	Gr. 7 Boys @ CFIS
	Away

	
	4:00
	⅞ Boys @ WIC
	Away

	


Tues Jan. 10, 2023
	4:00
	⅞ Girls vs CFIS
	Home

	
	4:00
	Sr. Girls @ GCA
	Away

	
	5:15
	⅞ Boys vs BCS
	Home

	
	5:15
	Sr. Boys @ GCA
	Away

	



Thurs Jan. 12, 2023
	4:00
	⅞ Boys vs CCS
	Home

	
	4:00
	Sr. Boys @ MSCS
	Away

	
	5:15
	Gr. 7 Girls vs HCA
	Home

	
	5:15
	⅞ Girls @ FFCA(S)
	Away

	
	5:15
	Sr. Girls @ CCS
	Away

	


Tues Jan. 17, 2023
	4:00
	⅞ Girls @ MC
	Away

	
	4:00
	⅞ Boys vs GCA
	Home

	
	5:15
	Gr. 7 Girls vs HCA
	Home

	



	


Thurs Jan. 19, 2023
	4:00
	⅞ Boys @ RC
	Away

	
	4:00
	Sr. Boys vs RC
	Home

	
	5:15
	Gr. 7 Boys @ RC
	Away

	
	5:15
	Sr. Girls vs RC
	Home

	
Tues Jan. 24, 2023
	4:00
	⅞ Boys vs WA
	Home

	
	5:15
	Gr. 7 Girls vs WA
	Home

	
Thurs Jan. 26, 2023
	4:00
	Sr. Girls vs CCS
	Home

	
	5:15
	Sr. Boys vs CCS
	Home

	


Tues Jan. 31, 2023
	4:00
	Gr. 7 Boys @ WIC
	Away

	
	4:00
	Sr. Girls vs GCA
	Home

	
	5:15
	Gr. 7 Girls @ WIC
	Away

	
	5:15
	Sr. Boys vs GCA
	Home

	


Thurs Feb. 2, 2023
	4:00
	Gr. 7 Girls vs WA
	Home

	
	4:00
	⅞ Boys @ FFCA(S)
	Away @MSCS

	
	5:15
	Gr. 7 Boys @ MC
	Away

	
	5:15
	Sr. Girls vs WA
	Home

	


Tues Feb. 7, 2023
	4:00
	Gr. 7 Boys @ WA
	Away

	
	4:00
	⅞ Girls @ CFIS
	Away

	
	4:00
	Sr. Girls vs WIC
	Home

	
	5:15
	Sr. Boys vs WIC
	Home

	


Thurs Feb. 9, 2023
	4:00
	Gr. 7 Girls @ CFIS
	Away

	
	4:00
	⅞ Girls @ FFCA(S)
	Away

	
	4:00
	Sr. Girls vs RC
	Home

	
	5:15
	Sr. Boys vs RC
	Home

	

Tues Feb. 14, 2023
	4:00
	⅞ Girls vs MC
	Home

	
	5:15
	Gr. 7 Girls @ WIC
	Away

	
	5:15
	Sr. Girls vs CWA
	Home

	



	

Thurs Feb. 16, 2023
	4:00
	Gr. 7 Boys vs GCA
	Home

	
	4:00
	Sr. Boys @ BCS
	Away

	
	5:15
	Gr. 7 Girls vs MC
	Home


